Finalizados (53)
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103
153
133
130
123
122
136
124
121
131
145
147
142
135
118
139
146
101
125
149
105
128
113
110
143
120
119
117
148
150
112
111
151
127
106
115
156
102
107
134
132
144
137
157
154
116
155
129
152
141
114
138
140

Rodrigo MARTINEZ TORRES
David GUILLEN DURAN

Alfonso GARIJO TAMAYO
Alvaro ROJAS RODRIGUEZ
Adrian PARIS DIAZ

Javier GOMEZ

Samuel JUBERIAS RODRIGUEZ
Tomas SANCHEZ ADAN

Amadeo MANGLANO HERNANDEZ

Alvaro SANTIAGO ORTIZ
Manuel ESPINAR ZAMARRENO

Alvaro HERNANDO DE LA FUENT

Juan Antonio LACON EXPOSITO
Eduardo RUIZ SANCHEZ

David CORTES CABEZAS

Raul RAMIREZ LOBATO

Juan Eloy MANZANO DE BLAS
lvan ARIZA BECERRA

Juan Jose ALONSO MILLANO
Carlos MANCHENO GARCIA
Juan Carlos ANDRINO ALCALDE
Borja VEGUILLAS CASANOVA

Jonathan Jesus MONTES DE OCA HE

Sergio GARCIA ONORO

Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO

Angelica DUQUE MORENO

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS
Maria Soledad ARAGUNDE ARAGUN

Miguel TAMAYO SANZ
Diego ROJO

Antonio VILCHEZ PIZARRO
Rafael GARCIA CABRERO
Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA
Ruth ORTEGA CABALLO

Hengelberth Jesus VILLA PORRAS
Jose Maria MARTINEZ VALDERAS

Miguel JIMENEZ ORTEGA

Daniel VALCARCEL HERNANDEZ
Carmen NAVALON SANCHEZ
Bienvenido DIAZ ATIENZAR

Eloy Gonzalo ADAN HERNANDEZ
Miguel ROJO AMOR

Julian BARO GREGORIO

Clara DE PABLO CARLES

Ruben RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL

Maria Del Carmen IBANEZ MARTINEZ

Javier QUILES DEL REY

Nora MARCO ALARIO

Lidia RUIZ JIMENEZ

Ana CARBALLO NOVO

Javier DEL MORAL MONGE
Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Maria Natividad BLANCO BUENO

Pto
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

2
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

37
38
39

40
6
41

©

42
10
11

3 Septiembre 2023
POPULAR 10K - Orden de Llegada

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO ' /km

VAM 1
VAM 2
SNM 1
VAM 3
SNM 2
VAM 4
VAM 5
SNM 3
VBM 1
VAM 6
VCM 1
SNM 4
VCM 2
VAM 7
VBM 2
VBM 3
VCM 3
VAM 8
VAM 9
VAM 10
VBM 4
SNM 5
SNM 6
VAM 11
VCM 4
VAF 1
VCM 5
VAF 2
SNM 7
SNM 8
VCM 6
VAM 12
VCM 7
VAF 3
VAM 13
VBM 5
SNM 9
VAM 14
SNF 1
VCM 8
VAM 15
VBM 6
VBM 7
SNF 2
VAM 16
VBF 1
SNM 10
VBF 2
VAF 4
VCF 1
VAM 17
VBF 3
VCF 2

0:36:17
0:36:43
0:37:09
0:37:50
0:38:14
0:38:27
0:38:59
0:39:12
0:40:57
0:41:17
0:41:29
0:41:30
0:42:28
0:42:30
0:42:33
0:43:10
0:43:33
0:43:36
0:44:05
0:45:07
0:45:10
0:45:26
0:45:38
0:47:06
0:47:22
0:47:29
0:47:30
0:47:39
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:48:51
0:49:07
0:49:12
0:49:32
0:50:48
0:51:15
0:51:23
0:51:36
0:52:30
0:53:23
0:53:35
0:53:52
0:54:04
0:54:49
0:55:07
0:55:54
0:59:04
0:59:16
1:01:59
1:02:50
1:04:08
1:04:27
1:11:31

3'38"
3'40"
3'43"
3'47"
3'49"
3'51"
3'54"
3'55"
4'06"
4'08"
4'09"
4'09"
415"
415"
415"
419"
421"
422"
424"
4'31"
4'31"
4'33"
4'34"
4'43"
4'44"
4'45"
4'45"
4'46"
4'47"
4'47"
4'53"
4'55"
4'55"
4'57"
5'05"
5'08"
5'08"
510"
5'15"
5'20"
5'22"
5'23"
5'24"
5'29"
5'31"
5'35"
5'54"
5'66"
6'12"
6'17"
6'25"
6'27"
7'09"

Pag.1del

KM5
0:17:50
0:17:59
0:18:08
0:18:25
0:18:25
0:18:36
0:19:10
0:19:09
0:20:08
0:20:14
0:20:57
0:20:11
0:20:57
0:21:03
0:20:39
0:21:09
0:21:38
0:21:26
0:21:50
0:22:13
0:22:18
0:22:29
0:22:29
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:22
0:23:08
0:23:25
0:24:18
0:23:17
0:23:47
0:23:57
0:24:06
0:24:10
0:24:07
0:24:37
0:27:25
0:25:27
0:25:34
0:26:24
0:25:49
0:27:26
0:26:22
0:27:27
0:27:52
0:27:02
0:28:06

0:29:32
0:30:49
0:31:02
0:31:09
0:34:32

II CARRERA POPULAR DE JADRAQUE

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
C.a. La Esperanza

Club Atletismo Siglienza
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Maratoniano Quinto Aliento
Club Atletismo Manchego
Club Atletismo Alovera
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Siglienza

Amigos Del Atletismo De Valdemoro

Club Atletismo Siglienza
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Maraton Guadalajara
Independiente

Club Atletismo Alovera
Club Atletismo Alovera
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Alovera
Bike Time Tri

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Alovera
C.d. Velociraptor

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Siglienza
Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Fitnesslife Guadalajara
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Individual

Carlos Pefa Entrenador Personal
Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Club Maraton Guadalajara
Yuss Team

Las Cabras Azules

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Yuss Team

LOCALIDAD
Villanueva De La Tor
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Azuqueca De Henare
Azuqueca De Henare
Porzuna

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henare
Azuqueca De Henare
Siglenza

Madrid

Siglenza

Torrejon De Ardoz
Azuqueca De Henare
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Azuqueca De Henare
Azuqueca De Henare
Alovera

Alovera

Azuqueca De Henare
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Guadalajara
Villanueva De La Tor
Sigienza

Jadraque

Azuqueca De Henare
Jadraque
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Trijueque
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Villanueva De La Tor
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henare
Azuqueca De Henare
Jadraque

Jadraque

Cabanillas Del Camp
Alovera

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Chiloeches
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara



